52 Wochen
Sparchalleng€  Freeeyminimaiis:

WOCHE BETRAG GUTHABEN M WOCHE BETRAG GUTHABEN @
: 1 | ] 2 52 403 ]
2 2 3 ] 28 51 454 [ ]
3 3 6 ] 29 50 504 [ ]
4 4 10 ] 30 49 553 ]
5 5 15 [] 31 48 601 ]
6 6 21 [] 32 47 648 [ ]
7 7 28 [] 38 46 694 [ ]
8 8 36 ] sa 45 739 ]
9 9 45 [] 35 44 783 ]
10 10 55 ] s 43 826 [ ]
1 1 66 L 42 868 ]
12 12 78 [] 38 M 909 [ ]
13 13 of ] 3 40 949 [ ]
14 14 105 [ ] 40 39 988 [ ]
15 15 120 (] 41 38 1026 [ ]
16 16 136 ] 42 37 1063 [ ]
17 17 153 [ ] 43 36 1099 [ ]
18 18 171 [ ] a4 35 1134 [ ]
19 19 190 (] 45 34 1168 [ ]

20 20 210 [ ] 46 33 1201 [ ]
21 21 231 [ ] 47 32 1233 [ ]
92 22 253 [] 48 31 1264 [ ]
23 23 276 |:| 49 30 1294 [ ]
24 24 300 [ ] 50 29 1323 |:|
25 25 325 |:| 51 28 1.351 |:|
26 26 351 |:| 52 27 1378 |:|



